SIENNA FARDULIS

Representation

Big Fish Talent, Denver 303-744-7170

Print
FIFA World Cup™ | The New Kia EV6 GT

Outside TV Magazine Video shoot
Hometown Nazareth Catalog
Celebration Music DVD

Living Inside Out

Christmas Module Box

Stocking Stuffer Magazine

Sights & Sounds DVD

Sights & Sounds CD

Living Inside Out

Children’s Ministry Magazine
Skipper’s Preschool Playdeck
Director’s Manuel

Hands On Bible Magazine
On-Camera

KIA Electric Car- Downtown Denver
Tour de France, Outside Magazine
Up & Away Sing & Play Music
Play-N-Worship Music Video

I'll Fly Away Music Video
Education

High School Student

SPECIAL SKILL

Tennis

TV Commercial
TV Commercial

Headshots, VBS Pro Ads

Full body shot, Cover of DVD
Headshot, Poster

Headshot, Front of Box
Headshot, Cover, Leader Guide
Headshot, Cover of DVD case
Headshot, Cover of CD case
Headshot, Quickstart Guide
Headshot, Table of Contents
Headshot, magazine cover

Head shot, magazine cover

Age Range: Teen
Hair: Brunette
Eyes: Blue

2023
2022

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

2008

Head shot, Interactive Storyboard 2008

Television Commercial
Television Commercial

Music Video

2022
2022
2012

Featured dancing & motion scenes 2009

Extra

co

2011

present



