## SIENNA FARDULIS

Representation Big Fish Talent, Denver 303-744-717	0	Age Range: Teen Hair: Brunette Eyes: Blue
<u>Print</u> FIFA World Cup™   The New Kia EV6 GT	TV Commercial	2023
Outside TV Magazine Video shoot	TV Commercial	2022
Hometown Nazareth Catalog	Headshots, VBS Pro Ads	2011
Celebration Music DVD	Full body shot, Cover of DVD	2011
Living Inside Out	Headshot, Poster	2010
Christmas Module Box	Headshot, Front of Box	2010
Stocking Stuffer Magazine	Headshot, Cover, Leader Guide	2010
Sights & Sounds DVD	Headshot, Cover of DVD case	2010
Sights & Sounds CD	Headshot, Cover of CD case	2010
Living Inside Out	Headshot, Quickstart Guide	2010
Children's Ministry Magazine	Headshot, Table of Contents	2009
Skipper's Preschool Playdeck	Headshot, magazine cover	2009
Director's Manuel	Head shot, magazine cover	2008
Hands On Bible Magazine	Head shot, Interactive Storyboard	2008
<u>On-Camera</u>		
KIA Electric Car- Downtown Denver	Television Commercial	2022
Tour de France, Outside Magazine	Television Commercial	2022
Up & Away Sing & Play Music	Music Video	2012
Play-N-Worship Music Video	Featured dancing & motion scenes	2009
I'll Fly Away Music Video	Extra	2011
Education		
High School Student	СО	present
SPECIAL SKILL		

Tennis